



DOCUMENT CHANGE REQUEST

DCR number 389

Changes required for: N/A

Originator: Olivier Masson

Date: 2007/10/24

Date sent: 2007/10/24

Organisation: CNES

Status: IMPLEMENTED

Title: Contacts Power Crimp-Type and Solder Type for 3401/001 and 3401/002 Connectors

Number: 3401/040

Issue: 3

Other documents affected:

Page:

paragraph 4.3.5 page 12 maximum diameter test pin is 3.632 mm instead of 3.532 mm (typing error)

Paragraph:

paragraph 4.3.5 page 12 maximum diameter test pin is 3.632 mm instead of 3.532 mm (typing error)

Original wording:

Proposed wording:

3.632 mm instead of 3.532 mm

Justification:

Typing error

Attachments:

N/A

Modifications:

N/A

Approval signature:

Date signed:

2007-10-24